
－

6th period －

March Apr 1 (Mon) 9th period 9th period

7th period Jan 7 (Sun)

February Feb 29 (Thu) 4th period 8th period 8th period

January

(2024)
Jan 31 (Wed) 4th period 7th period

Nov 5 (Sun)

December Dec 27 (Wed) 6th period 6th period 5th period －

4th period －

November Nov 30 (Thu) 3rd period 5th period 5th period

3rd period Sep 3 (Sun)

October Oct 31 (Tue) 3rd period 4th period 4th period

September Oct 2 (Mon) 3rd period

Jul 2 (Sun)

August Aug 31 (Thu) 2nd period 2nd period 2nd period 3rd period －

2nd period －

July Jul 31 (Mon) 2nd period 1st period 1st period

May 14 (Sun)

June Jun 30 (Fri) 1st period

May May 31 (Wed) 1st period entire period

Tax payment

consultation

※No interpretor

available.

April May 1 (Mon) 1st period －

2023 Tax Payment Schedule
Tax payment period for paying via payment form (nōfu-sho ) or bank transfer (kōza furikae ) and dates for tax payment consultation.

When paying via bank transfer, payment will be withdrawn from your account on the last day of the payment period.

Month of

Payment

                 Tax Type

　　Payment

　　Deadline

Municipal

Inhabitant Tax

(shikenmin zei )

Property Tax &

City Planning Tax

(koteishisan zei &

toshikeikaku zei )

Kei Automobile

Tax

(kei jidōsha zei )

National Health

Insurance

(kokumin kenkō

hoken-ryō )

Latter-stage

Elderly

Healthcare

System Insurance

(kōki kōreisha iry

ō hoken-ryō )

Nursing

Insurance

(kaigo hoken-ryō )


